Gasshuku Training Schedule 2019

Fri 26th - Sun 28th April | England

Friday 26th April

[ECE

[<E

[<E

Saturday 27th April

[<E

[EE [

Sunday 28th April

[<E

[<E

[ELE

[ 5

18:45
19:00
20:00
20:15
21:00
21:15

10:15
10:30
12:00
12:45
14:15
14:30
15:30
16:00
17:30

10:15
10:30
11:30
13:00
13:45
15:15
15:30
16:00

Line Up
Training (adults)
Break

Training (adults)
Finish Training

Leave Training Hall

Line Up

Training (adults and children)
Lunch

Training (adults)

Break

Training (adults)

Finish Training

Examinations

Leave Training Hall

Line Up

Presentations and Pictures
Training (adults and children)
Lunch

Training (adults)

Break

Closing Ceremony and Gifts

Leave Training Hall



