





# Gasshuku Training Schedule 2019

## Fri 26th – Sun 28th April | England

### Friday 26th April

18:45	Line Up
19:00	Training (adults)
20:00	Break
20:15	Training (adults)
21:00	Finish Training
21:15	Leave Training Hall

#### Saturday 27th April

	10:15	Line Up
<u>`</u>	10:30	Training (adults and children)
	12:00	Lunch
	12:45	Training (adults)
	14:15	Break
	14:30	Training (adults)
	15:30	Finish Training
	16:00	Examinations
	17:30	Leave Training Hall

#### Sunday 28th April

10:15	Line Up
10:30	Presentations and Pictures
11:30	Training (adults and children)
13:00	Lunch
13:45	Training (adults)
15:15	Break
15:30	Closing Ceremony and Gifts
16:00	Leave Training Hall